with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice
dated 01.11.2019 Under Section 13 (2) of the said Act calling upon the Borrower M/s. The
Global Fashion, Prop. Mr. Jayesh Sunil Gharat & Mr. Rajendra Dajiba Gharat to
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.18,56,262.14/- (Rupees Eighteen
Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Two And Fourteen Paisa Only) As On
Dated 31.10.2019, plus unapplied / unserviced Interest, within 60 days from the date of
receipt of the said notice.
The borrower and others mentioned hereinabove having failed to repay the amount, notice
is hereby given to the Borrower and others mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the

[...]

The borrower and the others mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general
is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be
subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda Boisar Branch for an amount of Rs.18,56,262.14/-
(Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Two And Fourteen
Paisa Only) As On Dated 31.10.2019,and interest thereon.
The borrower’s attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time
available to redeem the secured assets.

• Hypothecation Of stock & Book debt
• Equitable Mortgage Of Flat No.C1/6/6 1st Floor Sukh Samriddhi Society, Trivedi Nagar